
Monday, December 3 Diane (Holtmeyer) '77 and Rick Watson

Margaret (Holt) '00 and Matt Bleckman '00

Tuesday, December 4 Cathy and Tom Lakebrink '78

Elizabeth (Noelker) '00 and Adam Holt '97

Wednesday, December 5 Laura (Howell) '78 and Jeffrey Mouhalis

Kate (Walde) '00 and Matthew Bauer

Thursday, December 6 Mary (Mallon) '78 and Jim Armistead

Mark Barrett '00

Friday, December 7 Lisa and Jim Kimminau '78

Julie (Bleckman) '00 and Jonathan Ballmann '00

Monday, December 10 Donna (Garbs) '78 and Doug Riley '78

Emily (Elbert) '00 and Ben Reichert

Tuesday, December 11 Jane Curtman-Schroeder and Matt Schroeder '78

Debbie and Bryan Meyer '00

Wednesday, December 12 Judi and Doug Kleekamp '78

Joe Wingbermuehle '00

Thursday, December 13 Moira (Huber) '80 and Robert Vossbrink, Jr. '78

Brittney and Robert Jasper '99

Friday, December 14 LuAnn (Lanwermeyer) '78 and Chris Wilmes

Matthew Unnerstall '99

Monday, December 17 Shelly and Jim Yenzer '78

Abby (Wehrle) '99 and Christopher Roetheli '99

Tuesday, December 18 Sandy (Piontek) '78 and Gene Anderson

Emily (Swoboda) '99 and Daniel Elwell

Wednesday, December 19 Peggy and Jeff Gildehaus '78

Gaby and Mark Poepsel '98

Today, we pray especially for 

Dec-18



Thursday, December 20 Lisa (Beste) '80 and Ron Mayer '78

Nancy Hopkins '98

Friday, December 21 Debbie (Heggemann) '78 and Dennis Patke

Amy (Bleckman) '98 and Drew Jones


